1 12

VIEW FROM UNDERNEATH VIEW FROM ABOVE

ALONG FRONT OF PLATE TO
BUMPER CROSSMEMBER

M8x40, LARGE FLAT WASHER & NYLOC
NUTYS CONNECTING SUPPORT
BRACKET TO VEHICLE —

—M8x30, SMALL FLAT & NYLOC NUTS
CONNECTING SUPPORT BRACKET TO
MAIN FRONT PLATE

FITTING PROCEDURE s e

. ORIENTATE YOURSELF WITH EACH PLATE AND WHERE THEY WILL BE MOUNTED
. LOCATE THE MOUNTING HOLES FOR THE BOLTS. THESE ARE LOCATED ON THE FRONT CENTRE BOLT HOLES .. ;
BUMPER CROSS MEMBER AND THE SWAY BAR MOUNTING TUBES

1
2
3. THE FRONT PLATE SUPPORT BRACKET CAN BE LOOSELY MOUNTED TO REAR HOLES A S —— —
CIRCLES IN RED IN THE PICTURE L St o | VT ST W,
4. LOOSELY BOLT MAIN FRONT PLATE TO THE THREE FRONT HOLES CIRCLED INGREEN | 7
5. LOOSELY BOLT CENTRE BOLTS INTO CENTRE HOLES CIRCLED IN BLUE REAR BOLT HOLES .~~~ 3mm PLATE WEIGHTS
6. NUT AND BOLT SUPPORT BRACKET TO MAIN FRONT PLATE
7. LOOSELY BOLT SUMP PLATE IN PLACE AND FIT CROSS MEMBER CLAMP FRONT PLATE 4.9 KG
8. ALIGN AND SQUARE UP ALL PLATES AND PROCEED TO TIGHTEN ALL BOLTS AND NUTS SUPPORT BRACKET 1 0KG
TOTAL 5.9 KG
4 ASSEMBLY AND BOLT DETAILS M
N omases | 55 E T e CUSTOM OFFROAD ACCESSORIES
2|2 P e X TH EY R BT P - JNNY (2018+) FRONT PLATE ASSEMBLY
* %% FABRICATION +- 0'5 +. 0.5 +. 0.5 +- 1'0 +. 2I0 - DO NOTSC‘ALE ASSEMBLY DETALLS o
wors T Tw Tw T | @5 | o oESOS LTS




50mm SPACER BETWEEN PLATE & CHASSIS
M8x50 & LARGE MUDGUARD WASHER

ON PLATE SIDE

SMALLER FLAT WASHER & NYLOC INSIDE

10mm SPACER BETWEEN PLATE & CHASSIS
M8x30 & LARGE MUDGUARD WASHER

ON PLATE SIDE

SMALLER FLAT WASHER & NYLOC INSIDE

70mm SPACER BETWEEN PLATE & CHASSIS
M8x90 & LARGE MUDGUARD WASHER

ON PLATE SIDE

SMALLER FLAT WASHER & NYLOC INSIDE

3mm PLATE WEIGHTS
TRANSFER PLATE /.7 KG

REVISIONS

05/08/22  R. BELL
ISSUED AS PRODUCED

E:

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED DRAWN RICHARD BELL SIZE DRAWING No.
UNTOLERANCED DIVENSIONS ASSEMBLY AND BOLT DET Al LS NUMBER REV.
TO BE WITHIN THE LIMITS SHOWN CHECKED A1 COA-187-002 £
uzoro AB;OOVE AB1<5>0vE ABacoJS/E A?%E APPROVED TITLE CUSTOMER
NOMINAL SiZE wo | wo | e p—— CUSTOM OFFROAD ACCESSORIES
+ PROJECT
MACHNNG | = 04 |+ 02 |+ 03 |05 | <10 | ScAE 19 JIMNY (201i&h}-ﬁémziﬁRD%QTESASSEMBLY R
DO NOT SCALE COA-187(d)-Jimny GY 2018 Front Plate ASY
FABRICATON | = 05 |+ 05 |+ 05 |+ 10 | + 20
@ S IFIN DOUBT ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIVETRES g GTOUCHROIDACCESORES
ASSEMBUES + 0.5 + 0.5 * 0.5 * 1.0 + 2.0 ASK UNLESS OTHERW|SE SPEC|F|ED andmustnotbed\sclosedz\oaned,gopwgdorused'fo‘rmanufacturing/Iendering




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View4

	ASY INSTRUC(2)
	Drawing View5


